
           FY 2006 - FY 2008

Facilities Total Patient Days # of Staffed Beds 

Occupancy 
Percentage for 
Staffed Beds*

Backus Hospital 50,512 202 69
Bridgeport Hospital 106,845 302 97
Bristol Hospital 33,258 115 79
Charlotte Hungerford Hospital 27,085 78 95
CT Children's Medical Center 37,137 126 81
Danbury Hospital 87,644 248 97
Day Kimball Hospital 20,465 72 78
Essent-Sharon Hospital 11,806 47 69
Greenwich Hospital 51,700 206 69
Griffin Hospital 34,817 97 98
Hartford Hospital 212,013 583 100
Hospital of Central Connecticut 88,799 310 78
John Dempsey Hospital 60,012 224 73
Johnson Memorial Hospital 21,656 72 82
Lawrence & Memorial Hospital 71,524 252 78
Manchester Memorial Hospital 43,813 140 86
Middlesex Hospital 59,419 176 92
Midstate Medical Center 45,363 136 91
Milford Hospital 21,629 61 97
New Milford Hospital 11,785 37 87
Norwalk Hospital 77,672 217 98
Rockville General Hospital 15,185 66 63
St. Francis Hospital 164,576 572 79
St. Mary's Hospital 58,081 196 81
St. Raphael Hospital 134,266 417 88
St. Vincent's Hospital 104,524 340 84
Stamford Hospital 76,971 319 66
Waterbury Hospital 70,997 238 82
Windham Hospital 21,050 87 66
Yale-New Haven Hospital 272,757 752 99

Total 2,093,361 6,688 86
Source:  OHCA Hospital Reporting System
* {Total Patient Days / (365 x Number of Staffed Beds)} x 100
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FY 2008



Facilities Total Patient Days # of Staffed Beds 

Occupancy 
Percentage for 
Staffed Beds*

Backus Hospital 50,286 199 69
Bridgeport Hospital 104,291 335 85
Bristol Hospital 33,663 115 80
Charlotte Hungerford Hospital 27,487 82 92
CT Children's Medical Center 32,933 123 73
Danbury Hospital 88,139 246 98
Day Kimball Hospital 20,370 72 78
Essent-Sharon Hospital 11,470 47 67
Greenwich Hospital 48,835 206 65
Griffin Hospital 33,992 96 97
Hartford Hospital 211,887 749 78
Hospital of Central Connecticut 90,978 331 75
John Dempsey Hospital 60,392 224 74
Johnson Memorial Hospital 24,905 86 79
Lawrence & Memorial Hospital 69,509 252 76
Manchester Memorial Hospital 44,817 140 88
Middlesex Hospital 56,749 163 95
Midstate Medical Center 44,321 136 89
Milford Hospital 22,304 65 94
New Milford Hospital 11,268 35 88
Norwalk Hospital 79,445 221 98
Rockville General Hospital 14,828 66 62
St. Francis Hospital 162,175 553 80
St. Mary's Hospital 61,241 196 86
St. Raphael Hospital 135,071 408 91
St. Vincent's Hospital 100,497 336 82
Stamford Hospital 73,908 319 63
Waterbury Hospital 71,532 235 83
Windham Hospital 21,595 87 68
Yale-New Haven Hospital 267,144 897 82

Total 2,076,032 7,020 81
Source:  OHCA Hospital Reporting System
* {Total Patient Days / (365 x Number of Staffed Beds)} x 100

FY 2007



Facilities Total Patient Days # of Staffed Beds 

Occupancy 
Percentage for 
Staffed Beds*

Backus Hospital 49,734 188 72
Bradley Memorial Hospital 10,176 46 61
Bridgeport Hospital 102,714 334 84
Bristol Hospital 34,206 154 61
Charlotte Hungerford Hospital 27,062 101 73
CT Children's Medical Center 31,018 122 70
Danbury Hospital 85,217 251 93
Day Kimball Hospital 19,961 72 76
Essent-Sharon Hospital 11,742 47 68
Greenwich Hospital 48,083 201 66
Griffin Hospital 33,819 94 99
Hartford Hospital 214,465 749 78
John Dempsey Hospital 59,690 224 73
Johnson Memorial Hospital 23,531 85 76
Lawrence & Memorial Hospital 68,709 249 76
Manchester Memorial Hospital 44,593 140 87
Middlesex Hospital 56,395 177 87
Midstate Medical Center 43,720 136 88
Milford Hospital 22,101 64 95
New Britain General Hospital 76,738 321 65
New Milford Hospital 12,406 72 47
Norwalk Hospital 80,038 224 98
Rockville General Hospital 14,259 66 59
St. Francis Hospital 163,199 574 78
St. Mary's Hospital 60,036 178 92
St. Raphael Hospital 134,580 474 78
St. Vincent's Hospital 100,234 336 82
Stamford Hospital 77,308 319 66
Waterbury Hospital 71,081 271 72
Windham Hospital 19,996 87 63
Yale-New Haven Hospital 262,625 875 82

Total 2,059,436 7,231 78
Source:  OHCA Hospital Budget System
* {Total Patient Days / (365 x Number of Staffed Beds)} x 100

In October 2007, Bradley Memorial Hospital and New Britain General Hospital merged to form
The Hospital of Central Connecticut.

FY 2006


